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
$350+utils. Ready for May. 
435 E. 15th. Call 687-1197. 

Huge room available in large 5 
bdrm. house. Share house w/2 nice 
females. Very private. Off-street 
parking. Short walk to UO. W/D 
available. $300/mo + utils. Call any- 
time. 344-1072. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
VERY LARGE 4 BEDROOM 

Garage,1.5 bath, vaulted ceilings. 
$900,344-4619. 

LIKE NEW 
The best 2 bedroom contemporary 
duplex, 5 blocks to campus, carpet- 
ed, fireplace, beamed ceilings, patio, 
carport, yard, all appliances. $895 
+fees/deposit. 579-1568. 

238 SUBLETS 
Sublease For Me! 

Free rent for April at University Com- 
mons. 1 roommate, furnished apt, 
own bath, w/d. $380/mo. (541)338- 
4000 or (541)730-1828. 

Roommate Wanted until 6/02. 
Huge room available in large 5 
bdrm. house. Share house w/2 nice 
females. Very private. Off-street 
parking. Short walk to UO. W/D 
available. $300/mo + utils. Call any- 
time. 344-1072. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Male grad student seeks similar to 
share 2 bdrm house w/ 2 cats, yard, 
fp, w/d, bus, bike. $350/mo. +1/2 
utils. 1140 Jackson St. 431-0802. 

285 SERVICES 

Pregnant? Talk with a friend. 
Confidential. Free. 
1st Way 687-8651 

HOUSESITTER, Experienced, Re- 
sponsible available short/long term 
will respect and care for your home. 
Ref. avail. Jessica 968-0519. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson. 

683-9097. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 

Finals have you worried? 
Retain more with less study time 

100% Guaranteed!!! 
Study smarter not harder 
http://brainfood4life.com 

Got Brain Food? 

ASIAN 
AUTOMOTIVE 

preventive maintenance specialists for 27 years 

485-8226 
| 1 91 7 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 
§ www.euro-asian.com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Muddle 
5 Botanist’s 

concern 
10 ETs’ rides 
14 Petroleum 

company 
15 Worships 
16 Market 
17 Gibberish 
19 Pakistani tongue 
20 Admiration 
21 Mauna_ 
22 Call from pews 
23 Police bust 
25 Art of fishing 
27 Twyla Tharp’s 

domain 
31 Oklahoma city 
32 Gangster’s rod 
33 Enclose 
38 Alaskan 

language 
40 You betcha! 
42 Muse of poets 
43 Maidenly minor 

deities 
45 Intense anger 
47 Privy to 
48 Jumbo product 
51 Durante movie, 

with “The” 
55 Food fad 
56 Top Norse god 
57 SONY rival 
59 Synagogue 

leaders 
63 Beatles song, 

“Penny_" 
64 Indiana university 
66 “Of_I Sing” 
67 T.S. from St. 

Louis 
68 Jodie Foster film 
69 Male heirs 
70 List of 

candidates 
71 _Scott case 

Down 
1 Created 
2 Greek Cupid 
3 Rabbit’s tail 
4 Came to one’s 

senses 
5 Writer Ian 
6 Used-car site 

■■■ 

^TTrrrTTTTTTTTT 

7 Egg-shaped 
8 Give temporarily 

again 
9 Sidewise 

10 Customary 
11 Physicist Enrico 
12 Of the past 
13 Hurled 
18 “The Owl and the 

Pussycat” poet 
24 June 6, 1944 
26 Actor Wilder 
27 Arithmetic 

average 
28 Exclusively 
29 Carpe_! 
30 Dined at home 
34 Watch part 
35 Wife of a rajah 
36 All-inclusive 

breadth 
37 Corn bread 
39 Those guys 
41 Egg on 

44 Neck wraps 
46 Fujairah or 

Ajman 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

49 Available by 
beeper 

50 Calendar span 
51 Sloughs off 

feathers 
52 Western state 
53 Flax thread 

54 Joints with caps 
58 Inter_ 
60 Catafalque 
61 Man or Wight 
62 Auctioneer's last 

word 
65 Poker winnings 


